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Ansehlussilanseh ist nicht im Lieferumfang enthalten]
Menmwelts
Baumape b (mm)
H (mm)
h (mm)
H1 {mm)
hi (mm)
T {mm)
B (mm)

Sicherheitsiiberlauf (ST) (mm)
Spillwasseriiberlauf (§2) (mm)

.

PO 11

Hi

LEX Plus 10 SL
145
615
492
415
225
570
352
390
541



